

Privacy Policy

At Monaco Monuments, we are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your information when you visit our website monacomonuments.ca. By accessing or using our website, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Collection of Information:

When you visit monacomonuments.ca, we may collect certain information about you to provide you with a better user experience and improve our services. This information may include:

Personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and mailing address, which you voluntarily provide to us through forms on our website

Non-personal information such as your IP address, browser type, device information, and website usage data collected through cookies and similar technologies.

Use of Information:

We use the information collected for the following purposes:

To respond to your inquiries and provide you with information about our products and services.

To process and fulfill your orders for products or services.

To improve our website, products, and services based on user feedback and analytics.

To communicate with you regarding promotions, events, and updates related to Monaco Monuments.

To comply with legal and regulatory requirements.

Protection of Information:

We take appropriate security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. We use industry-standard security protocols and technologies to safeguard your data.

Sharing of Information:

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to third parties without your consent. However, we may share your information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our website, conducting business, or servicing you, as long as they agree to keep your information confidential.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies:

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your browsing experience, analyze website traffic, and gather information about user interactions with our website. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

Third-Party Links:

Our website may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not operated by Monaco Monuments. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these third-party sites. We recommend reviewing the privacy policies of those websites before providing any personal information.

Children's Privacy:

Monaco Monuments does not knowingly collect or solicit personal information from children under the age of 13. If you are under 13, please do not submit any personal information to us. If we learn that we have collected personal information from a child under 13, we will take steps to delete that information.

Changes to Privacy Policy:

We may update or revise this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the effective date will be updated accordingly. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any updates.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or feedback regarding this Privacy Policy or our privacy practices, please contact us at info@monacomonuments.ca.

Effective Date: 01/01/2024

Thank you for trusting Monaco Monuments with your personal information. We are committed to protecting your privacy and providing you with a secure online experience.